32

16

17

25

24

29

13

20

28

12

21

Ryan XKyaw

9&8

Justin Weiland

Kyaw

Vedantsi Gaitonde

1 Up

TJanner Stewart

Stewart

Adriel Abaoag

20 Holes

Gatjeak Gew

Abaoag

Patrick Lagura

1Up

Collin Flynn

Lagura

Ramiz Jamal

5&4

David Fvans

Jamal

Robert Scrivmner 777

1 Up

Dan Kim

Scribner

Damorn Krause

4 & 2

Colin McGeary

Krause

Devin Schajffer

4 &3

2024 LA City Match Play

4 & 3 19 Holes
Kyaw Kim
5&4 1 Up
Lagura Kim
5&4 2 &1
Lagura Bodlovich
4 & 3
Krause
3&2
4 & 2 Kim 4 & 2
Jamal Panzarello
19 Holes 3&2
Krause Panzarello
2 Up 1 Up
Krause Steinberg

Benjamin Bernard

Bernard

1 Up

Damon Krause

Champion

3&2 Roy Kim
Kim
YVork Adkins
3&2 Brian Lee
Lee
Reilly Breaux
6 &5 Tongun Lako Losarall
Losarah
Kevin Chen
2 &1 Kevin Bodlovich
Bodlovich
Travis Takahashni
2 &1 Michiael Gaven
Gaven
Hunter Po
4 & 2 Willis Panzarello
Panzarello
Mathhew Porco
5&3 Michael Brockington
Brockington
Vincent Gormley
3&2 Jonathan Clark
Steinberg

Jason Steinberyg

31

15

18

26

10

23

30

14

19

27

11

22



